Position

Vice President Of Student
Services

Administrative Secretary
Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct

Student Aide (Special)

Student Worker

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

Total Wages

$154,073

$53,998

$9,651

$9,393

$6,967

$6,141

$5,870

$4,674

$3,330

$2,976

$2,939

$2,507

$2,024

$1,932

$1,895

$1,766

$1,748

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,854

$23,049

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

ELAC Student Services

$1,656

$1,104

$800

$791

$184

$60

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



