Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President Of Student Services	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$154,073	\$24,854
Administrative Secretary		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$53,998	\$23,049
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$9,651	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$9,393	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$6,967	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$6,141	\$0
Student Worker	Student Aide (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$5,870	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$4,674	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$3,330	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$2,976	\$0
Student Worker	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$2,939	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$2,507	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$2,024	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$1,932	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$1,895	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$1,766	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$1,748	\$0

Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$1,656	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$1,104	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$800	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$791	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$184	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Student Services	\$60	\$0